Garden Grove League Finals
Mile Square Park

Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
11/3/2022 - 2:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Place Team Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 gl) Santiago - Garden 23 2:.06:22 2517 826 2:41 1-2-5-7-9-16-22 1-2-5-7-8-14-20
Grove (SS)

Bolsa Grande (SS) 47 2:16:07 27114 9:05 5:39 4-6-10-12-20-21 4-6-9-10-18-19

3 %i Loara (SS) 54 2:20:02 28:01 921 546 3-13-14-15-17-18-19 3-11-12-13-15-16-17

La Quinta 5320 2640 854 8-11 2 Runners
Westminster (SS)
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Place Name

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

Vanessa Huerta
Jocelyn Frias

Melanie Villegas
Salinas Maria
Daniela Campuzano

Natalie Vazquez
Mariana Flores

Michelle Ulloa
Glenda Gonzalez

Ortega Citlaly
Emelie Luu

Christine Nguyen
Mia Zapata
Kimberly Lopez
Luz Romero
Geraldine Ocampo

Karen Hernandez
Jessica Palacios
Marfil Torres
Merejilda Penaloza
Leslie Aparicio
Estrella Espinoza

Dayana Zapata
Viviana Castanon

Jacqueline Sanchez
Camila Merida
Melanie Cara
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9
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points

Santiago - Garden  23:545 1
Grove (SS)

Santiago - Garden 24282 2
Grove (SS)

Loara (SS) 24297 3
Bolsa Grande (SS) 24:58.1 4
Santiago - Garden 25285 5

Grove (SS)

Bolsa Grande (SS) 25:28.7 6

Santiago - Garden  25:55.6 7
Grove (SS)

La Quinta 26:13.7
Westminster (SS)

Santiago - Garden  26:350 8
Grove (SS)

Bolsa Grande (SS) 26:59.3 9
La Quinta 27:05.8

Westminster (SS)

Bolsa Grande (SS) 28:034 10
Loara (SS) 28:13.0 11
Loara (SS) 28:31.2 12
Loara (SS) 28315 13

Santiago - Garden  28:53.2 14
Grove (SS)

Loara (SS) 30:15.7 15

Loara (SS) 30:182 16

Loara (SS) 30:24.0 17
Bolsa Grande (SS) 30:36.7 18
Bolsa Grande (SS) 30:419 19
Santiago - Garden  31:07.2 20

Grove (SS)

Loara (SS) 32:01.6
Santiago - Garden  32:34.8

Grove (SS)

Loara (SS) 36:07.1

Loara (SS) 38:31.4

Loara (SS) 40:25.1
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